Nvari Spartacus Kupa

Eredmeny

Hosszu

1 Makai Andras
2 Ormay Mihaly
3 Téth Attila
4 Marton Janos
5 Farkas Viktor
6 Magyar Tamds
7 Marosvolgyi Maté
8 Néda Tamas
9 Harkényi Arpad
10 Néda Julia
11 Kertész Gabor
12 Suba Péter
13 Metzger Baldzs
14 Czakd Boglarka
15 Biré Aron
16 Silye Timea
17 Heged(is Marton
18 Gyimesi Zoltan
19 Nagy Krisztina
20 Uhlir Timea
21 Szabd Endre
22 Borhegyi Teodora
23 Barték Marton
24 Hajduska Balazs
25 Varadi Csaba
26 Ban Borbala
27 Benedek Virag
28 Sandor Tamas
29 Schultheisz Gyorgy
30 Komordczki Andras
31 Acs Balint
32 Spohn Marton
33 Kiss Gabor Andras
34 Argay Gyula
350Ilah Renata
36 Kelevitz Virag
37 Schultheisz Botond
38 Csékli Laszlo
39 Vitéz Laszlé
40 Szebeli Istvan
41 Heged(s Akos
42 Szaloki Rezs6
43 Zeng6 Benedek

2017.08.16.

2037761
2022135
2087743
8130268
363452
9000015
332900
9411021
45934
9411022
45347
2037779
2066461
8031118
45275
2014505
307575
8448444
2050670
505270
2037806
8200105
2037791
2014515
2088232
45182
4660044
2066462
2072263
8070851
2110385
7025619
233517
896
206235
2111504
2072274
2037778
45252
2088255
7670725
8111114
2037794

DTC
SPA
THT
HSP
HRF
BMG
SPA
TTE
TTE
TTE
HSP
SPA
KFK
MOM
BEA
SAS
BEA
TTE
BEA
ZTC
Ek
BMG
Ek
Ek
Ek
HOD
PVS
SAS
KFK
SAS
ZTC
SAS
Ek
TSE
KOD
BMG
KFK
Ek
SzZU
SSC
MSE
GYO
SPA

Oldal 1

00:13:19
00:13:30
00:14:16
00:14:23
00:15:56
00:16:14
00:16:26
00:16:28
00:16:34
00:16:53
00:17:07
00:17:12
00:17:34
00:18:02
00:18:07
00:18:10
00:18:16
00:18:24
00:18:31
00:18:39
00:18:57
00:18:59
00:19:03
00:19:19
00:19:41
00:19:51
00:19:52
00:19:59
00:20:04
00:20:25
00:20:55
00:20:59
00:21:05
00:21:05
00:22:28
00:22:15
00:22:30
00:22:58
00:23:24
00:23:33
00:23:37
00:23:56
00:24:03



44 Antal Kristof

45 Bejczi Gabor

46 Makai Gabor
47 Vida Fanni

48 DOmMOtoOr Csilla
49 Lakatos Péter
50 Kajan Laszlo

51 Jéni Janos

52 Dalmadi Andrea
53 Bugar Jozsef

54 Hunyadi Karoly
55 Bird Aletta

56 Zelena Déra

57 Rajmon Imola
58 Juhdsz Istvan
59 Lux Ivdn

60 Bohus Mariann
61 Ormay Gyorgy
62 Szabd Zsuzsanna
63 Boros Lilla

64 Gombkoté Péter
65 Szvatké Arpad
66 Nagy Gertrud
67 Magyar Janos
68 Argay Marta

69 Nagy Gabor

70 Bir6 Artar

71 Horvath Imre

Kozepes

1 Kain Gergely

2 Barték Marton
3 Silye Timea

4 Suba Péter

5 Gyimesi Zoltan
6 Kézdy Pal

7 Moh6 Lajos

8 Olah Renata

9 Komordczki Andras

10 Kajan Laszlé

11 Mohé Adam

12 Sandor Laszlo

13 Kenesei Baldzs

14 Nadudvari Zoltan
15 Jenévari Gabriella
16 Orban Janos

17 Sziki Agnes

18 Horvati Gyorgy

46118
1419837
339855
2037762
232765
2037796
411902
2111528
8636761
2072282
505295
45481
505257
2048116
45496
888336
2069580
332835
935
2037765
2066466
2037771
307544
448981
2037768
45494
964

973

7203258
2037791
2014505
2037779
8448444
222980
2037789
206235
8070851
411902
2037754
233629
2037808
233586
8383380
332852
2082370
411976

Eredmeny

ARA
MEA
DHS
SPA
SFC
Ek
FMT
Ek
HRF
SPA
PSE
BEA
MAT
SPA
SPA
BEA
CSP
KOS
SAS
SPA
TTE
Ek
BMG
MAF
BEA
SAS
BEA
SAS

MOM
Ek
SAS
SPA
TTE
KFK
Ek
KOD
SAS
FMT
Ek
0sC
Ek
RTF
HSE
SAS
SAS
HSP

Oldal 2

00:24:11
00:24:17
00:24:21
00:24:23
00:24:38
00:25:11
00:25:27
00:25:43
00:26:04
00:26:20
00:28:11
00:30:09
00:30:25
00:30:27
00:30:35
00:30:42
00:30:52
00:31:18
00:31:22
00:31:53
00:32:03
00:32:55
00:33:04
00:34:07
00:36:29
00:37:04
00:37:44
00:44:30

00:10:15
00:11:20
00:11:33
00:12:04
00:13:05
00:13:19
00:13:57
00:14:53
00:15:02
00:15:38
00:16:54
00:16:05
00:16:13
00:17:18
00:17:23
00:17:31
00:18:28
00:18:30



19 Makldri Laszlo
20 Hegeddis Agnes
21 Laurinyecz Kata
22 Takacs Nora

23 Szlcs Péter

24 Muszély Gyorgy
25 Zarug Zita

26 Horvati lldikd
27 Palos Vince

28 Ormay Péter
29 Szalai Eva

30 Molnar Gabor
31 Bényai Attila
32 Téth Jézsefné

33 Argay Zsofia, Torok R

34 Bird L6rinc

35 Radnoti Rezsé
36 Lohasz Marton
37 Hargitai Miklés
38 lllés Vilmos

39 P6loskey Gyula
40 Fischer Mdria
41 Kis Ildiko

42 Bariot Kristine
43 Fabian Ibolya
44 Hédosi Béla

Rovid

1 Barték Marton
2 Ormay Mihaly
3 Suba Péter

4 Silye Timea

5 Kézdy Pal

6 Komoradczki Andras

7 Zeng6 Benedek
8 Kajan Laszlé
9 Torok Zsoéfia
10 Bird Artur
11 Takacs Néra
12 Nagy Tibor
13 Bird Lérinc
14 Mohd Lajos
15 Benedek Jazmin
16 Bereczky Déra

17 Bereczky Csongor

18 Péley Judit
Zarug Katalin

2037793
222979
2069572
2088232
233641
2072210
5611
411978
2037769
2022123
9111113
1255612
1941824
45408
2037755
2037757
45409
416652
45454
45297
2037753
7675713
2037770
2037782
46144
363435

2037791
2022135
2037779
2014505
222980
8070851
2037794
411902
2037763
964
2088232
2037783
2037757
2037789
2037795
2037775
2037780
2037747
2037750

Eredmeny

Ek
BEA
CSP
Ek
CSP
BEA
Ek
HSP
SPA
SPA
GYO
MAF
ZTC
Ek
TSE
BEA
SAS
TTE
TSC
SSC
Ek
DTE
Ek
Ek
SPA
TSC

Ek
SPA
SPA
SAS
KFK
SAS
SPA
FMT
RTF
BEA
Ek
Ek
BEA
Ek
Ek
Ek
Ek
PVS
Ek

Oldal 3

00:19:43
00:19:49
00:20:45
00:21:32
00:21:37
00:21:39
00:22:08
00:22:25
00:24:24
00:26:42
00:26:58
00:28:38
00:28:44
00:29:28
00:31:43
00:32:05
00:33:11
00:33:45
00:34:55
00:39:48
00:39:53
00:40:43
00:41:09
00:42:19
00:43:34
00:45:45

00:04:26
00:04:31
00:05:13
00:05:16
00:06:01
00:06:11
00:06:58
00:07:00
00:10:54
00:11:08
00:11:33
00:12:43
00:14:42
00:14:56
00:21:10
00:23:32
00:28:16
00:41:31

Disq



	Eredmeny

